Data Sheet
Benefits
Viresolve® Pro Solution:
High-productivity Virus Filtration
• Improved process economics with high mass capacity
• High flux for faster processing
• Consistent batch-to-batch performance
• Easy to install, use and integrity test

processing or packing of injectable drug products, based on 21 CFR 211.72 cGMP for finished pharmaceuticals.
9
Ordering Information
Description Primary Use Qty/Pk Cat. No.
Viresolve® Pro Device
Viresolve® Pro Micro 40 Device Kit Process Development or Viral Clearance Evaluations 9 VPMKVALNB9
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.1 Device Small-scale studies/pilot 1 VPMD101NB1
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.2 Device Pilot/small-volume 1 VPMD102NB1
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.3 Device Pilot/small-volume 1 VPMD103NB1
Viresolve® Pro Magnus 2.1 Device Large-volume processing 1 VPMG201NB1
Viresolve® Pro Magnus 2.2 Device Large-volume processing 1 VPMG202NB1
Viresolve® Pro Shield
Viresolve® Pro Micro Shield Kit Process Development or Viral Clearance Evaluations 9 VPMSKITNB9
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.1 Shield Small-scale studies/pilot 1 VPPS101NB1
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.2 Shield Pilot/small-volume 1 VPPS102NB1
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.3 Shield Pilot/small-volume 1 VPPS103NB1
Viresolve® Pro Magnus 2.1 Shield Large-volume processing 1 VPPS201NB1
Viresolve® Pro Magnus 2.2 Shield Large-volume processing 1 VPPS202NB1
Viresolve® Pro Shield H
Viresolve® Pro Micro Shield H Kit Process Development or Virus Validation Studies 9 VPMHKITNB9
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.1 Shield H Small-scale studies/pilot 1 VPPH101NB1
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.2 Shield H Pilot/small-volume 1 VPPH102NB1
Viresolve® Pro Modus 1.3 Shield H Pilot/small-volume 1 VPPH103NB1
Viresolve® Pro Magnus 2.1 Shield H Large-volume processing 1 VPPH201NB1
Viresolve® Pro Magnus 2.2 Shield H Large-volume processing 1 VPPH202NB1
Holders, Accessories, Services and Spare Parts
Viresolve® Pro Magnus Holder For 1 to 3 Viresolve® Pro Devices 1 VPMH103000
For 1 to 5 Viresolve® Pro Devices 1 VPMH105000
For 1 to 7 Viresolve® Pro Devices 1 VPMH107000
Viresolve® Pro+ Magnus Holder For 1 to 3 Viresolve® Pro Devices and
1 to 3 Viresolve® Pro Shields or Viresolve®  Pro Shield H
1 VPMH203000
For 1 to 5 Viresolve® Pro Devices and
1 to 5 Viresolve® Pro Shields or Viresolve® Pro Shield H
1 VPMH205000
For 1 to 7 Viresolve® Pro Devices and
1 to 7 Viresolve® Pro Shields or Viresolve® Pro Shield H
1 VPMH207000
Split clamp insert 1 VPMHINSERT
Rod handle 1 VPMHRDKN0B
Rods For 1 to 3 Viresolve® Pro Devices 2 VPMHRD0103
For 1 to 5 Viresolve® Pro Devices 2 VPMHRD0105
For 1 to 7 Viresolve® Pro Devices 2 VPMHRD0107
Fittings Kit (three 3.81 cm (1.5 in.) sanitary
fittings, two 3.81 cm (1.5 in.) blanks, one 1.27
cm (.5 in.) vent fitting and one 1.27 cm (.5 in.)
blank)